EMNENAYTIKA TAMEIA

NMINAKAZ TIMQN KAI AMTOAOZEQN 08/05/2024

TAMEIO

MIKTO
(EUROLIFE UNIT LINKED)

GIC UNIT LINKED

MANULIFE UNIT LINKED

AYNAMIKO

EFTYHMENO

EIXOAHMATIKO

>YNTHPHTIKO

LEVEL-UP CY30

LEVEL-UP CY30/2

LEVEL-UP CY33

MONAAA ENMENAYZHZ
TIMH MPOZ®OPAZ

€
10.801

11.281

23.224

6.052

2.674

3.175

0.975

N/A

N/A

N/A

MONAAA ENMENAYZHZ
TIMH EEAPTYPQZHZ

€
10.261

10.717

22.063

5.750

2.541

3.017

0.927

1.042

1.030

1.005

EBAOMAAIAIA
AMNOAOZzZH

1.10%

1.09%

1.11%

1.36%

0.00%

0.73%

0.10%

0.48%

0.59%

0.90%

AMNOAOZH ETOYZ
2024

4.06%
3.88%
4.16%
5.84%
0.00%
1.11%
0.83%
-2.89%
-1.90%

N/A

eurolife


http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/mikto-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/dinamiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/eisodimatiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/sintiritiko-tameio/

